
     

     

     

  
 

   
     

     
     

     
     
      

  

  
  

   
     

     
     

     
     

     
     

     

      
     

     
     

     
      
     

  
 

   
     

     

      

     
     

Revised 5.21.2021  

Day of 
the 
Week Date Meeting 

Chair 
Rotation Languages 

Monday 5/24/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4pm Ahmad/Yee 

Tuesday 5/25/2021 Full CRC Meeting: 1pm-8pm Ahmad/Yee 

Wednesday 5/26/2021 
PIDC Meeting: 4pm-8pm--
CANCELLED 

Thursday 5/27/2021 

Friday 5/28/2021 

Saturday 5/29/2021 

Monday 5/31/2021 Memorial Day 

Tuesday 6/1/2021 LAC: 2pm-4pm Yee 

Wednesday 6/2/2021 

LAC: 2pm-4pm, Full CRC 
Meeting: 4pm-8pm (action 
only-if needed) Yee, Ahmad/Yee 

Thursday 6/3/2021 

Friday 6/4/2021 

Saturday 6/5/2021 

Sunday 6/6/2021 

Monday 6/7/2021 

Tuesday 6/8/2021 

Wednesday 6/9/2021 Full CRC Meeting: 1pm-8pm Ahmad/Yee 

Thursday 6/10/2021 
Statewide COI Input 
Meeting: 12:00pm-8pm Ahmad/Yee 

Friday 6/11/2021 

Saturday 6/12/2021 

Sunday 6/13/2021 

Monday 6/14/2021 PIDC Meeting: 5pm-8:15pm Fornaciari/Ahmad 

Tuesday 6/15/2021 

Wednesday 6/16/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Ahmad/Yee 

Thursday 6/17/2021 

Friday 6/18/2021 

Saturday 6/19/2021 
Statewide COI Input 
Meeting: 9am-5:00pm Ahmad/Yee Spanish 

Sunday 6/20/2021 
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Monday 6/21/2021 
Zone D COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm 

Tuesday 6/22/2021 

Wednesday 6/23/2021 

Thursday 6/24/2021 
Zone I COI Input Meeting: 
11:00am-7:00pm 

Friday 6/25/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Yee/Akutagawa 

Saturday 6/26/2021 
Zone H COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm Spanish, Khmer 

Sunday 6/27/2021 

Monday 6/28/2021 
Zone C COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm 

Chinese - Mandarin, 
Tagalog 

Tuesday 6/29/2021 

Wednesday 6/30/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Yee/Akutagawa 

Thursday 7/1/2021 
Zone A COI Input Meeting: 
12:00pm-8:00pm 

Friday 7/2/2021 
Zone B COI Input Meeting: 
11:00am-7:00pm 

Saturday 7/3/2021 

Sunday 7/4/2021 4th of July 

Monday 7/5/2021 

Tuesday 7/6/2021 PIDC Meeting: 5pm-7pm Fornaciari/Ahmad 

Wednesday 7/7/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Yee/Akutagawa 

Thursday 7/8/2021 
Zone J COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm Vietnamese, Korean 

Friday 7/9/2021 

Saturday 7/10/2021 
Zone K COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm Spanish 

Sunday 7/11/2021 

Monday 7/12/2021 
Zone F COI Input Meeting: 
10:00am-6:00pm 

Tuesday 7/13/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Yee/Akutagawa 

Wednesday 7/14/2021 

Thursday 7/15/2021 
Zone H COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Farsi, Armenian 

Friday 7/16/2021 
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Saturday 7/17/2021 
Zone C COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Russian, Chinese -
Cantonese 

Sunday 7/18/2021 

Monday 7/19/2021 

Tuesday 7/20/2021 
Zone G COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Wednesday 7/21/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Yee/Akutagawa 

Thursday 7/22/2021 
Zone E COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Friday 7/23/2021 

Saturday 7/24/2021 
Zone J COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Chinese - Mandarin 

Sunday 7/25/2021 

Monday 7/26/2021 PIDC Meeting: 5pm-7pm Fornaciari/Ahmad 

Tuesday 7/27/2021 

Wednesday 7/28/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Akutagawa/Fornaciari 

Thursday 7/29/2021 
Zone C COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Spanish, 
Vietnamese 

Friday 7/30/2021 
Zone H COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Korean, Japanese 

Saturday 7/31/2021 
Zone I COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Sunday 8/1/2021 

Monday 8/2/2021 

Tuesday 8/3/2021 

Wednesday 8/4/2021 
Zone F COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Punjabi 

Thursday 8/5/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Akutagawa/Fornaciari 

Friday 8/6/2021 

Saturday 8/7/2021 

Sunday 8/8/2021 

Monday 8/9/2021 
Zone K COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Tagalog, Arabic 

Tuesday 8/10/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Akutagawa/Fornaciari 

Wednesday 8/11/2021 
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Thursday 8/12/2021 
Zone B COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Friday 8/13/2021 

Saturday 8/14/2021 

Sunday 8/15/2021 
Zone H COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Chinese -
Cantonese, Spanish 

Monday 8/16/2021 PIDC Meeting: 5pm-7pm Fornaciari/Ahmad 

Tuesday 8/17/2021 

Wednesday 8/18/2021 
Zone G COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Thursday 8/19/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Akutagawa/Fornaciari 

Friday 8/20/2021 

Saturday 8/21/2021 
Zone D COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Sunday 8/22/2021 

Monday 8/23/2021 
Zone E COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Tuesday 8/24/2021 

Wednesday 8/25/2021 
Zone I COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Thursday 8/26/2021 

Friday 8/27/2021 
Zone A COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Saturday 8/28/2021 

Sunday 8/29/2021 
Zone F COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Monday 8/30/2021 
Zone C COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Tuesday 8/31/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Fornaciari/Sadhwani 

Wednesday 9/1/2021 
Zone J COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD Spanish 

Thursday 9/2/2021 
Zone K COI Input Meeting: 
Time TBD 

Friday 9/3/2021 

Saturday 9/4/2021 

Sunday 9/5/2021 

Monday 9/6/2021 Labor Day 
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Tuesday 9/7/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Fornaciari/Sadhwani 

Wednesday 9/8/2021 
COI Input Meeting (as 
necessary): TIME TBD 

Thursday 9/9/2021 
COI Input Meeting (as 
necessary): TIME TBD 

Friday 9/10/2021 
COI Input Meeting (as 
necessary): TIME TBD 

Saturday 9/11/2021 
COI Input Meeting (as 
necessary): TIME TBD 

Sunday 9/12/2021 

Monday 9/13/2021 

Tuesday 9/14/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Fornaciari/Sadhwani 

Wednesday 9/15/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Fornaciari/Sadhwani 

Thursday 9/16/2021 

Friday 9/17/2021 

Saturday 9/18/2021 

Sunday 9/19/2021 

Monday 9/20/2021 

Tuesday 9/21/2021 

Wednesday 9/22/2021 

Thursday 9/23/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 4pm-8pm 
(action only-if needed) Fornaciari/Sadhwani 

Friday 9/24/2021 

Saturday 9/25/2021 

Sunday 9/26/2021 

Monday 9/27/2021 

Tuesday 9/28/2021 

Wednesday 9/29/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Sadhwani/Le Mons 

Thursday 9/30/2021 
Full CRC Meeting: 9:30am-
4:30pm Sadhwani/Le Mons 
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